
                                   Spooner Holiday Dash
                                        Spooner, WI
                                     December 27, 2019
                                              
                                     High School Boys
                                              
Place No.   Name                 Year S School                    Time    Pace     
===== ===== ==================== ==== = ========================= ======= ===== 
    1   150 Marcus Peterson        11 M 4591 Sport Development      16:01  3:58 
    2   153 Beckett Chambers        9 M Bay Nordic                  16:18  4:03 
    3   149 Per Hanson             11 M 4591 Sport Development      16:26  4:05 
    4   144 Isaiah Heyworth        12 M Hayward Nordic              16:35  4:07 
    5   129 Luke Rosenberger       12 M Chippewa Valley Nordic      16:37  4:07 
    6   125 Forest Grenier         10 M Chippewa Valley Nordic      17:09  4:15 
    7   203 Alexander Snarski      10 M Spooner                     17:09  4:15 
    8   117 David Wallis           12 M 4HCanski                    17:17  4:17 
    9   127 Cole Long              11 M Chippewa Valley Nordic      17:25  4:19 
   10   126 Conner Jol             11 M Chippewa Valley Nordic      17:31  4:21 
   11   128 Ryan Long               9 M Chippewa Valley Nordic      17:33  4:21 
   12   145 Gabe Martin            12 M Hayward Nordic              17:33  4:21 
   13   142 Kade Carlson           10 M Hayward Nordic              18:40  4:38 
   14   130 Scout Stokes           11 M Chippewa Valley Nordic      19:32  4:50 
   15   113 Louis Fischbach         9 M 4HCanski                    19:33  4:51 
   16   116 Sean Meeker            11 M 4HCanski                    19:35  4:51 
   17   141 Ben Becker             12 M Hayward Nordic              20:04  4:58 
   18   202 Owen Rathje             9 M Spooner                     21:05  5:14 
   19   148 Vojtech Cvik           11 M 4591 Sport Development      21:32  5:20 
   20   146 Ivan Sokup              9 M Hayward Nordic              22:07  5:29 
   21   151 Devan Arthur           10 M Drummond                    22:09  5:29 
   22   204 Wyatt Garrett           9 M Spooner                     23:43  5:53 
   23   115 Henry Lehman           10 M 4HCanski                    30:28  7:33 
�



                           Spooner Holiday Dash
                                Spooner, WI
                             December 27, 2019
                                      
             ========== HIGH SCHOOL BOYS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.        (57) 4591 Sport Development              (  16:01    16:01)
==================================================
  1      1  (30) Marcus Peterson                       11         16:01
  2      3  (21) Per Hanson                            11         16:26
  3     15  (6)  Vojtech Cvik                          11         21:32

  2.        (43) Chippewa Valley Nordic              (  16:37    16:37)
==================================================
  1      5  (16) Luke Rosenberger                      12         16:37
  2      6  (15) Forest Grenier                        10         17:09
  3      9  (12) Cole Long                             11         17:25

  3.        (39) Hayward Nordic                      (  16:35    16:35)
==================================================
  1      4  (18) Isaiah Heyworth                       12         16:35
  2     10  (11) Gabe Martin                           12         17:33
  3     11  (10) Kade Carlson                          10         18:40

  4.        (30) 4HCanski                            (  17:17    17:17)
==================================================
  1      8  (13) David Wallis                          12         17:17
  2     12  (9)  Louis Fischbach                        9         19:33
  3     13  (8)  Sean Meeker                           11         19:35

  5.        (25) Spooner                             (  17:09    17:09)
==================================================
  1      7  (14) Alexander Snarski                     10         17:09
  2     14  (7)  Owen Rathje                            9         21:05
  3     17  (4)  Wyatt Garrett                          9         23:43

  6.        (25) Bay Nordic                          (  16:18    16:18)
==================================================
  1      2  (25) Beckett Chambers                       9         16:18

  7.        (5) Drummond                            (  22:09    22:09)
==================================================
  1     16  (5)  Devan Arthur                          10         22:09
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